Edge® Features:
To learn more about Energy Edge®/Razor® connectors:
web: amphenolcanada.com  email: sales@amphenolcanada.com
Overview:
Applications:
Razor® Features:
Energy Edge® and Energy Razor® are the next generation power connectors for power
distribution. Their power and signal contacts are incorporated into one single connector.
used in AC/DC power supplies.
ENERGY EDGE®/RAZOR®
performance
24 signal pins
24 signal pins
Technical Characteristics:
Ordering Information:
To learn more about Energy Edge®/Razor® connectors:
web: amphenolcanada.com  email: sales@amphenolcanada.com
Part Number Base Part Number Series Type Male/Female Plating Contact Arrangement
GPGE432820 3HR Energy Edge traddle Female μ" 28P20
GPGE442820 3HR Energy Edge traddle 30μ" 28P20
GPCE443 24 HR Energy Edge traddle Female 30μ" 3 P24
GPCEH33 24 08HR Energy Edge Right Angle in Female μ" 3 P24
GPCE343 24 HR Energy Edge ertical Type Press Fit Female 30μ" 3 P24
GPCE2440 2HR Energy Edge ertical Type Dip Female 30μ" 40P
GPCE243 24 HR Energy Edge ertical Type Dip Female 30μ" 3 P24
GPCEG43224 3HR Energy Edge Right Angle Female 30μ" 32P24
GPCE44 20 3HR Energy Edge traddle Female 30μ" P20
GPCE 43 24 3HR Energy Edge traddle Female 30μ" 3 P24
GPCE3432 2 HR Energy Edge ertical Type Press Fit Female 30μ" 32P 2
G20F2200 0002HR Energy Razor Right Angle Female 30μ" P24
Female
G20 2 0 0002HR Energy Razor Right Angle ale 30μ" P24
G20 2 90 A 020HR Energy Razor Right Angle ale 30μ" 4P 2